

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH

MAIN CASE No.: CrI.A. No.326 of 2017

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
5	22.06.2022	<p><u>UDPR, J & GRKP, J</u></p> <p>Paper books prepared.</p> <p>At request of learned counsel for petitioner, post finally on 04.07.2022.</p> <p style="text-align: right;"><u>UDPR, J</u></p> <p style="text-align: right;"><u>GRKP, J</u> SS</p>	