

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH AT AMARAVATI

CRIMINAL APPEAL No. 326 OF 2017

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
07.	05.07.2022	<p><u>UDPR, J & GRKP, J</u></p> <p>Heard the learned Public Prosecutor and reply arguments of the learned counsel for the appellant.</p> <p>Judgment reserved.</p> <p style="text-align: right;">_____ UDPR, J</p> <p style="text-align: right;">_____ GRKP, J</p> <p>SDP</p>	

--	--	--	--